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Session 2

THU 9 JUN 2022  3:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 9 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) ANMOL HAR

ANKIT CHD BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SANJAY MISHRA RSPB

ASM

RAJ

MAH

SSCB

PRADEEP BISTH

BINAY THAPA

UMMED BNARASA

SURESH KADAM

LAXMIPATI

28:29

28:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 10 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) SOURAV KUMAR CHT

GAURAV DEL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP G S RAJU MP

BIH

AIP

PUN

J&K

SANJAY MISHRA

ANJANI

SUNIL KUMAR

MD HABIB

SANDEEP SINGH

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 11 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) VICTOR SINGH SHAIKHOM MAH

JOHN.LAPUNG ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI UP

AP

RAJ

RSPB

ASM

S.K CHETRI

G S RAJU

UMMED BNARASA

PRADEEP BISTH

BINAY THAPA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

4 12 Feather Weight (54-57kg) SANTOSH CHD

AYUSH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MD HABIB RSPB

AIP

MAH

UP

J&K

PRADEEP BISTH

SUNIL KUMAR

SURESH KADAM

S.K CHETRI

SANDEEP SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 13 Feather Weight (54-57kg) ANMOL SINGH PUN

ANKUR KASHYUP UTK BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BINAY THAPA MP

HAR

RSPB

RAJ

SSCB

SANJAY MISHRA

GULSHAN PANCHAL

PRADEEP BISTH

UMMED BNARASA

LAXMIPATI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 14 Feather Weight (54-57kg) FRANKY H. VANLARUTPUIA MIZ

LAKSHAY DEL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP SINGH HAR

AP

PUN

AIP

UP

GULSHAN PANCHAL

G S RAJU

MD HABIB

SUNIL KUMAR

S.K CHETRI

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 15 Feather Weight (54-57kg) HIMASHU SHRIVAS MP

NAVRAJ CHAUHAN HP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI RSPB

AIP

ASM

RAJ

HAR

PRADEEP BISTH

SUNIL KUMAR

BINAY THAPA

UMMED BNARASA

GULSHAN PANCHAL

28:29

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 16 Light Weight (57-60kg) RABICHANDRA SINGH L MAN

ANTARYAMI BEHERA ORI

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR GULSHAN PANCHAL ASM

UP

MP

PUN

MAH

BINAY THAPA

S.K CHETRI

SANJAY MISHRA

MD HABIB

SURESH KADAM

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 17 Light Weight (57-60kg) LALNUNZIA MIZ

ARYAN NEGI HP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ UMMED BNARASA SSCB

RSPB

AP

AIP

MAH

LAXMIPATI

PRADEEP BISTH

G S RAJU

SUNIL KUMAR

SURESH KADAM

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 18 Light Weight (57-60kg) HARSH D&D

SAHIL LALOTRA J&K

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP G S RAJU BIH

UP

MAH

ASM

AIP

ANJANI

S.K CHETRI

SURESH KADAM

BINAY THAPA

SUNIL KUMAR

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:16

20:18

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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